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St. Joseph Parish Confirmation 2022 Schedule 
Schedule is subject to change depending on social distancing guidelines.  Please check emails for updates. 

 

 
 

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Parent & Youth Reflection 
     6:30pm – 7:30pm, Church 
  
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 Sponsor & Youth Reflection 
     6:30pm-7:30pm, Church 
 
Saturday, November 13, 2021 Confirmation Retreat Choice #1  
     9am – 3pm, Doherty Hall    
  
Sunday, November 21, 2021  Confirmation Candidate Form due  

Please drop off at the Christian Formation office. 
 

Sunday, December 12, 2021  Saint Name Worksheet due 
Please drop off at the Christian Formation office. 

 
Saturday, December 18, 2021 Confirmation Retreat Choice #2 
     9am – 3pm, Doherty Hall   
 
Sunday, January 23, 2022  Confirmation Candidate Questionnaire Due 

Please type your responses and turn in questionnaires to the Christian 
 Formation office.  

 
Wednesday, March 2, 2022  Confirmation Interviews must be completed by this day. 
     Sign-ups for interview times will be emailed to families monthly. 
 
Sunday, April 3, 2022   Sponsor Activity Worksheet Due 

Please turn in to the Christian Formation office. 
 
Thursday, May 12, 2022  Confirmation Mass with Bishop Haines at 6pm 
      
 
 
 

Contact: Sheri Hanson, Pastoral Associate, shanson@stjosephgrafton.org / 262-375-6500 x175 


